
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM41394725 HAO, QINGMIN 10,0 9,2 12 39

2 CM11214451 RUBIO LUCEÑO, FERNANDO 8,5 7,9 11 38

3 CM22291222 BERNAL HERNANDEZ, VIRGILIANO 9,8 9,6 12 36

4 0104152126 SUSIN BRABO, GERMAN 10,5 13 34

5 CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS 11,2 14 33

6 CM07409670 ALVAREZ SAN ROMAN, MANUEL 0,5 0,6 1 32

CM07196397 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, JULIAN 10,8 10,9 13 32

8 CM04157288 MONTGOMERY, JASON 4,2 4,3 5 31

9 CM00902013 MORALES CARACUEL, JOSE MARIA 7,1 7,2 9 30

CM81217416 GOMEZ DE FRUTOS, LUIS MIGUEL 7,6 7,7 9 30

CM00388501 BELMONTE TRUJILLO, ANTONIO 8,1 8,2 10 30

CM11200523 MALAVER PELAEZ, JAIME 8,8 8,9 11 30

13 CM07190072 ARANDA AUQUE, VALENTIN 5,9 6,0 7 29

CM11205363 ALARCON GORDON, MANUEL 8,0 8,1 10 29

CM08103166 CEBALLOS CEBALLOS, ENRIQUE 11,0 11,1 14 29

16 CM08111955 ONIS DIAZ, VALENTIN 5,3 5,4 7 28

CM07062387 RABANO GUTIERREZ DEL A, JORGE 7,5 7,6 9 28

CM07135040 LEJARRAGA BLANCO, ANDRES 7,6 7,7 9 28

CM00200242 JIMENEZ GRANDE, PEDRO 10,4 10,5 13 28

CM07131485 GONZALEZ ALONSO, VICENTE 10,1 10,2 13 28

21 CM05102181 SANCHEZ GALLEGO, JULIO 7,6 7,7 9 27

22 CMD6218984 CHAPARRO REBOREDO,FERNANDO 6,8 6,9 8 25

23 CM08213593 EDERRA JIMENEZ, MAXIMO 5,8 5,9 7 20

24 CM12214523 GONZALEZ BRASERO, NESTOR 10,8 10,9 13 Dsc

CP17398782 PEREZ FRAGA, JOSE MANUEL 7,9 8,0 10 Ret

CM06622609 LILLO MARTIN, ANGEL 8,8 8,9 11 Ret

4401182783 AYERRA ARRIERO, JOSE ANTONIO 11,0 11,1 14 Ret

CM07257206 SALMERON GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 7,4 9 N.P

CM00222589 FERNANDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO 10,5 13 N.P

CM60753409 CRESPO LLAMAS,JAVIER 10,7 13 N.P

CM05624802 IZQUIERDO MENA, LUIS CANDELAS 10,5 13 N.P

CM17182250 REDONDO TORAL, JUAN MIGUEL 11,2 14 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM07092073 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE 11,6 11,1 14 37

CM02056606 BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO 16,1 15,5 20 37

CM00812520 MENENDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL G. 16,7 16,1 21 37

4 CM00187967 ROLDAN CORRES,PEDRO 17,3 22 35

5 CM07143893 TARRAT SANCHO, JOSE 16,0 20 34

6 CM41820063 CABRERA GUIMERA, GUILLERMO 16,5 21 33

7 CM81211881 CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS 11,5 14 32

CM00772272 HERAS GOMEZ, PEDRO DE LAS 13,5 17 32

CM07196583 MIER ORTIZ, LORENZO 15,7 20 32

10 CM52101591 ALCALDE ESPADA, GERMAN 14,1 14,2 18 31
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CLASIFICACIÓN 1ª CATEGORÍA

CLASIFICACIÓN 2ª CATEGORÍA



CM61216650 GALBAN DIOS,PEDRO 17,8 17,9 22 31

12 CM08212131 SANCHEZ MU¥IZ, RAFAEL 12,6 12,7 16 30

8820423662 MAYORAL FERNANDEZ, RAMON 12,9 13,0 16 30

CM02042483 GIL CANO, BENITO‐ANSELMO 13,1 13,2 16 30

CM07072555 GONZALEZ BARAHONA, JOSE CARLOS 16,0 16,1 20 30

CM00218876 CARRERAS BLAZQUEZ, VICENTE 17,2 17,3 22 30

17 CM00185659 FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIAN 13,2 13,3 16 29

18 CMC1257323 COLLADO VICENTE, FCO. JAVIER 13,2 13,3 16 28

CM08188981 GARCIA ROMERO, MANUEL 13,4 13,5 17 28

20 CM87257278 MERINO ROYO, ENRIQUE 11,8 11,9 15 27

CM09256094 RUEDA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12,0 12,1 15 27

CM07213371 SANZ PINEDO, PABLO JESUS 13,8 13,9 17 27

CM07619765 GUIJARRO MIRAVETE, CARLOS 15,3 15,4 19 27

CM00145419 DIAZ ESPEJO, LUIS FDO. 15,6 15,7 20 27

25 CM60157744 FERNANDEZ PADILLA, JULIAN 14,4 14,5 18 26

CM00217966 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LUIS 14,6 14,7 18 26

CM68762389 MUÑOZ GOMEZ, MANUEL 17,6 17,7 22 26

CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,3 18,4 23 26

29 CM22289649 MOLINA STRANZ, JAVIER 18,0 18,1 23 25

30 CM00194965 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ,SEGUNDO 12,9 13,0 16 24

CM00253302 LOPEZ PARTIDA, JESUS 15,3 15,4 19 24

CM07110812 CORRAL PEREZ, MANUEL 16,6 16,7 21 24

33 CM05251088 SIMON CALDEVILLA, LUIS CARLOS 16,0 16,1 20 23

34 CM66219817 DIAZ VALDERICEDA, ANTONIO 13,1 13,2 16 22

35 CM00200234 JIMENEZ GRANDE, TOMAS 11,7 11,8 15 21

36 CM00251860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, BLAS 14,6 14,7 18 20

37 CM00389163 ENRIQUE AGUADO BLANCO 13,9 14,0 17 19

38 CM05192995 BARANDELA CID, JULIO 18,1 18,2 23 Ret

CM00368095 GREGORIO MOLINA RODRIGUEZ 15,6 20 N.P

CM33394420 LLORENTE DE ANDRES, ANGEL 17,8 22 N.P

8816289777 ALTES CUENCA, FELIX 17,2 22 N.P

CM08218764 GARCIA SAN MARTIN, EDUARDO 17,6 22 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM05638655 PALANCARES DE DOMPABLO, MIGUEL ANGEL 25,3 23,7 32 39

2 CM41449140 ROVO GRACIA, JESUS 21,6 27 34

CM03029100 GARCIA VIU, JOSE ANDRES 22,9 29 34

CM00159060 SANCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 25,2 32 34

5 CM11514276 PEREDA GRAJAL, GREGORIO 20,5 20,6 26 29

CM92129046 FERNANDEZ HERRERO, ABELARDO 25,7 25,8 32 29

7 CM41691836 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ,JUSTO 22,6 22,7 28 28

8 CM18692697 ARIZA CHICHARRO, JUAN ANTONIO 25,1 25,2 31 27

9 CMA5783344 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS 18,5 18,6 23 25

CM98257623 CAMPO SANCHEZ, JESUS 20,6 20,7 26 25

CM41629248 DIAZ LOPEZ, FELIX 22,1 22,2 28 25

12 CMD3694791 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 21,5 21,6 27 23

CM33801443 RIVAS ASPIROZ, JUAN CARLOS 26,3 26,4 33 23

14 CM30295190 LUCENA LOPEZ, PEDRO 21,0 21,1 26 22

CM22394832 ROLDAN LOPEZ, LUIS 20,5 20,6 26 22

CM41210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 25,7 25,8 32 22

CLASIFICACIÓN 3ª CATEGORÍA



17 CM00502549 RUIZ DE CASTAŸEDA DE LA LLAVE,JOSE 23,1 23,2 29 19

18 CM41624249 BALADO VERANO, VICENTE 20,1 20,2 25 18

19 AM60601076 FIGUEROLA FIGUEROLA,JAVIER 28,0 33 17

20 CM07123285 REBOLLAR CONCHADO, LEONARDO 20,0 20,1 25 Ret

CM81256322 ALONSO GONZALO, EUGENIO 28,2 33 Ret

CM41252155 FRAGUAS GARCIA, MIGUEL 19,0 24 N.P

CM41792857 PORTAL MARTINEZ, PERFECTO 20,2 25 N.P

CM05787969 OTON MONTIL, CARLOS 22,1 28 N.P

CM03076741 RODRIGUEZ CIFRE, PATRICIO 23,1 29 N.P

CM00510433 MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ, AGUSTÍN 26,5 33 N.P

CM81160624 SEGURA MONTERO, ADOLFO 26,4 33 N.P

CM41698659 APARICI RICOTE, RAFAEL 35,9 33 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM07409670 ALVAREZ SAN ROMAN, MANUEL 0,5 0,6 1 31

2 CM11214451 RUBIO LUCEÑO, FERNANDO 8,5 7,9 11 28

3 CM41394725 HAO, QINGMIN 10,0 9,2 12 27

4 CM04157288 MONTGOMERY, JASON 4,2 4,3 5 26

5 CM22291222 BERNAL HERNANDEZ, VIRGILIANO 9,8 9,6 12 25

6 CM07092073 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE 11,6 11,1 14 23

CM81217416 GOMEZ DE FRUTOS, LUIS MIGUEL 7,6 7,7 9 23

8 CM00902013 MORALES CARACUEL, JOSE MARIA 7,1 7,2 9 22

CM07190072 ARANDA AUQUE, VALENTIN 5,9 6,0 7 22

10 CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS 11,2 14 21

0104152126 SUSIN BRABO, GERMAN 10,5 13 21

CM07062387 RABANO GUTIERREZ DEL A, JORGE 7,5 7,6 9 21

CM08111955 ONIS DIAZ, VALENTIN 5,3 5,4 7 21

14 CM07196397 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, JULIAN 10,8 10,9 13 20

CM11200523 MALAVER PELAEZ, JAIME 8,8 8,9 11 20

CM00388501 BELMONTE TRUJILLO, ANTONIO 8,1 8,2 10 20

CM11205363 ALARCON GORDON, MANUEL 8,0 8,1 10 20

CM07135040 LEJARRAGA BLANCO, ANDRES 7,6 7,7 9 20

19 CM02056606 BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO 16,1 15,5 20 19

CM05102181 SANCHEZ GALLEGO, JULIO 7,6 7,7 9 19

21 CM00772272 HERAS GOMEZ, PEDRO DE LAS 13,5 17 18

CM81211881 CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS 11,5 14 18

CM00200242 JIMENEZ GRANDE, PEDRO 10,4 10,5 13 18

24 CM00812520 MENENDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL G. 16,7 16,1 21 17

CM08212131 SANCHEZ MU¥IZ, RAFAEL 12,6 12,7 16 17

CM08103166 CEBALLOS CEBALLOS, ENRIQUE 11,0 11,1 14 17

CMD6218984 CHAPARRO REBOREDO,FERNANDO 6,8 6,9 8 17

28 CM41820063 CABRERA GUIMERA, GUILLERMO 16,5 21 16

CM07143893 TARRAT SANCHO, JOSE 16,0 20 16

CM07131485 GONZALEZ ALONSO, VICENTE 10,1 10,2 13 16

31 CM00218876 CARRERAS BLAZQUEZ, VICENTE 17,2 17,3 22 15

CM07196583 MIER ORTIZ, LORENZO 15,7 20 15

CM52101591 ALCALDE ESPADA, GERMAN 14,1 14,2 18 15

CM08188981 GARCIA ROMERO, MANUEL 13,4 13,5 17 15

CM07213371 SANZ PINEDO, PABLO JESUS 13,8 13,9 17 15

8820423662 MAYORAL FERNANDEZ, RAMON 12,9 13,0 16 15

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



CM02042483 GIL CANO, BENITO‐ANSELMO 13,1 13,2 16 15

CM09256094 RUEDA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12,0 12,1 15 15

39 CM05638655 PALANCARES DE DOMPABLO, MIGUEL ANGEL 25,3 23,7 32 14

CM07072555 GONZALEZ BARAHONA, JOSE CARLOS 16,0 16,1 20 14

CM00185659 FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIAN 13,2 13,3 16 14

CMC1257323 COLLADO VICENTE, FCO. JAVIER 13,2 13,3 16 14

CM87257278 MERINO ROYO, ENRIQUE 11,8 11,9 15 14

44 CM00187967 ROLDAN CORRES,PEDRO 17,3 22 13

CM07619765 GUIJARRO MIRAVETE, CARLOS 15,3 15,4 19 13

CM60157744 FERNANDEZ PADILLA, JULIAN 14,4 14,5 18 13

CM00217966 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LUIS 14,6 14,7 18 13

CM08213593 EDERRA JIMENEZ, MAXIMO 5,8 5,9 7 13

49 CM41449140 ROVO GRACIA, JESUS 21,6 27 12

CM66219817 DIAZ VALDERICEDA, ANTONIO 13,1 13,2 16 12

51 CMA5783344 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS 18,5 18,6 23 11

CM61216650 GALBAN DIOS,PEDRO 17,8 17,9 22 11

CM00200234 JIMENEZ GRANDE, TOMAS 11,7 11,8 15 11

54 CM92129046 FERNANDEZ HERRERO, ABELARDO 25,7 25,8 32 10

CM22289649 MOLINA STRANZ, JAVIER 18,0 18,1 23 10

CM00145419 DIAZ ESPEJO, LUIS FDO. 15,6 15,7 20 10

CM00253302 LOPEZ PARTIDA, JESUS 15,3 15,4 19 10

CM00194965 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ,SEGUNDO 12,9 13,0 16 10

59 CM00159060 SANCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 25,2 32 9

CM11514276 PEREDA GRAJAL, GREGORIO 20,5 20,6 26 9

CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,3 18,4 23 9

CM07110812 CORRAL PEREZ, MANUEL 16,6 16,7 21 9

CM05251088 SIMON CALDEVILLA, LUIS CARLOS 16,0 16,1 20 9

64 CM18692697 ARIZA CHICHARRO, JUAN ANTONIO 25,1 25,2 31 8

CMD3694791 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 21,5 21,6 27 8

CM68762389 MUÑOZ GOMEZ, MANUEL 17,6 17,7 22 8

67 CM41691836 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ,JUSTO 22,6 22,7 28 7

CM00251860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, BLAS 14,6 14,7 18 7

69 CM03029100 GARCIA VIU, JOSE ANDRES 22,9 29 6

CM98257623 CAMPO SANCHEZ, JESUS 20,6 20,7 26 6

CM00389163 ENRIQUE AGUADO BLANCO 13,9 14,0 17 6

72 CM41629248 DIAZ LOPEZ, FELIX 22,1 22,2 28 5

CM41624249 BALADO VERANO, VICENTE 20,1 20,2 25 5

74 CM33801443 RIVAS ASPIROZ, JUAN CARLOS 26,3 26,4 33 4

CM41210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 25,7 25,8 32 4

CM30295190 LUCENA LOPEZ, PEDRO 21,0 21,1 26 4

CM22394832 ROLDAN LOPEZ, LUIS 20,5 20,6 26 4

78 CM00502549 RUIZ DE CASTAŸEDA DE LA LLAVE,JOSE 23,1 23,2 29 3

79 AM60601076 FIGUEROLA FIGUEROLA,JAVIER 28,0 33 2

80 CM12214523 GONZALEZ BRASERO, NESTOR 10,8 10,9 13 Dsc

CM81256322 ALONSO GONZALO, EUGENIO 28,2 33 Ret

CM07123285 REBOLLAR CONCHADO, LEONARDO 20,0 20,1 25 Ret

CM05192995 BARANDELA CID, JULIO 18,1 18,2 23 Ret

4401182783 AYERRA ARRIERO, JOSE ANTONIO 11,0 11,1 14 Ret

CM06622609 LILLO MARTIN, ANGEL 8,8 8,9 11 Ret

CP17398782 PEREZ FRAGA, JOSE MANUEL 7,9 8,0 10 Ret

CM00510433 MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ, AGUSTÍN 26,5 33 N.P

CM81160624 SEGURA MONTERO, ADOLFO 26,4 33 N.P

CM41698659 APARICI RICOTE, RAFAEL 35,9 33 N.P

CM03076741 RODRIGUEZ CIFRE, PATRICIO 23,1 29 N.P



CM05787969 OTON MONTIL, CARLOS 22,1 28 N.P

CM41792857 PORTAL MARTINEZ, PERFECTO 20,2 25 N.P

CM41252155 FRAGUAS GARCIA, MIGUEL 19,0 24 N.P

CM33394420 LLORENTE DE ANDRES, ANGEL 17,8 22 N.P

8816289777 ALTES CUENCA, FELIX 17,2 22 N.P

CM08218764 GARCIA SAN MARTIN, EDUARDO 17,6 22 N.P

CM00368095 GREGORIO MOLINA RODRIGUEZ 15,6 20 N.P

CM17182250 REDONDO TORAL, JUAN MIGUEL 11,2 14 N.P

CM00222589 FERNANDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO 10,5 13 N.P

CM60753409 CRESPO LLAMAS,JAVIER 10,7 13 N.P

CM05624802 IZQUIERDO MENA, LUIS CANDELAS 10,5 13 N.P

CM07257206 SALMERON GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 7,4 9 N.P


